UNOFFICIAL €OPY .

B7IR2273

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

TH1S AGREEMENT dated this 5th day of March 1987 by and between the Bank of Westmont
(herein known as lender) and Gary R. Waters, Sandra L. Waters, James R. Waters,
Eileen A, Waters, LeRoy W. Weissenhofer, Mildred J. Wiessenhofer, Robert J. Knodell

1 snd Jean . Kpodell (thereinafter known as Borrower),
WITNESSEPH

WHERFAS, BORROWER is presently indebted to Lender as evidenced by Note dated
February 9, 1984 in the original amount of $76,051.16 and evidenced by 1) trust
deed securing said note, dated February 9, 1984, as Document RNumber 27647713 as
Lian on realty canwenly known as 4603 Vernon Brookfield, Illinois and 9317 Jackson
Brookfield, Illiners and 2) trust deed dated June 13, 1985 as Document Number
R85-45967 as lien on Unit 7-101A in the Coach Homes of Old Sawmill No. 1
Coundomni ni ua,

WHERFAS, Borrower is desirous to rewrite said loan at terms contained herein
voluntarily agreed to by the pariies, ‘

WHEREAS, the parties are freely erncéring into this Agreement to alter terms of said
note and trust deeds wentioned hereir said document being iIncorporated as part of
the Agreoment, which affect realty legally described as:

Lot 103 (except the South 1/2 thereot) ! the South 30 feet
i of Lot 102 all in Auspitz and Oakes Brookfxeld Park, being a subdivision
“. of rhe West 1/2 of the Bast 1/2 of the Sortneabt 1/4 also the East 6.8368
ac:eq (except road} of the Southwest 1/4 of iho Southeast 1/4 in Section
Township 38 North, Range 12, East of the "nird Prxncipal Meridian,
togcther with that part of the vacoted alley aclraing thereto In Cook
County, Illinois,

PLLN. 18-03 427000 (212(’%

ALl of Lot 52 and all of Lot S in Block 47 in 8.E, Gress First

Addition to Grossdale, b01nq a Subdiviston of the Southoast 1/4 of the Last
half of the Southwest 1/4 of the South 1/2 of the Northeasyu i/4 of the
Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 34,
Towniship 39 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian.

in Cook County, Illinois,

TE O,
PN, 15-34-1915066 @efpn,

THEREFORE, it is agreed by the parties pursuunt to the mutual promises contained
herein as follows:

1. ‘That principal belance due and owing remaining on sald loan this date is
- $57,004,14,

2. ‘That monthly payments on sald loan shall be $1,297.16 principal and
interest, to May 5§, 1987,

3, Maturity date of loan is amended From March 5, 1987 to Muy 5, 1987.

4, That a1l other terms, provisions, covenants, restrictions, and the like
contained in said note and mortgage, not otherwise altered by this Agreement shall
remain in full Force and effect.

5, 'This Agreenent shall be governad by the laws of the State of Illinois,

6. ALl the terms and conditions of the Agreement shall be for the benefit of land
shall be binding upon the heirs, executors admninistrators, agents, successors, and

assipgns af the parties hereto,

WR AT




UNOFFIC/IAL COPY




be produced for any purpose,

LENDER: Bank of Yestmont

Vance L. flalvorson
Vice President

Subscribed and Sworn to before we this

/3 ¥ day of LQZgé(’_‘/'/ 1987

f?éccaﬁ,a;: ol Zf fZZZxE./H 2_._
Notiéry Public

. BORROWER

Gary R. Waters

9. This Agreament may be executed in any number of counterparts.
executed counterpart shall be considered an original, and no other cnunterpart need

8. Any waiver, alteration of modification of any of the provisions of this
Agreanent of cancellation or replacement of this Agrecment shall not be valid
unless in writing and signed by the parties hereto.

Each such

By: {/ 442424?&L__;;//i>é;gé§zﬁf;f:i:~**—-”‘

3 "OFFICIAL SEAL®

Sussn A. Stevens
Notary Public, State of Wlinois
: My Commission Expires 1/7/91

y

.
. L7

Sandra_L. Waters

- -

-'" i c-f“.
v LS ‘ IR i A
Rbpert J. Knocliell

v .-_’ Yo
_' Ny, o
' 7}_{ R l/i{) é-" L ’/}//
BRI gj\'n » nade ‘ -
.;!:/ .

'k‘Subscrapod angd Sworn to before me this
o £ 27 day of A WA, 1987
e Bt —

-Notﬁiy Public

- ' -
T T

e e
Lre sy FEAPI I e

LT t e
P UL LT AL
b e

:I“,‘ PO I‘! . ':"'! !-41‘-_,‘ '-«" {-)

Prepared by:
Bank of Westmont:
139 N. Cass Avenue

Westmont, TL 60559

Please revurn to:
Vance E.

Woegtmont:, 11,

A N R T

0 ?f[?f-‘,oh

Bank of Westmont
Halvoraon,
139 N, Cass Avenmx
60559

Jawes R, Walers
olread L, /dzm; _
. 7

Fileen A, Waters

P ’ Yy »

) it f[{r ) &

LeRoy) W. Welssephofer )
7 ! I, + l, b[ -~y 7

Mildred J. $'esscrnofer

L8 TT-AYH

Vance E. Halvorson, V.P.

—

UNOFFICIAL ,CQRY. , , -

iyl

7. It is specifically agreed by and between the parties hereto that if any of the
provisions of this Agreement shall contravens of be invalid under the laws of the
State of [llinois, then it is agreed that such contravention of invalidity shall
not invalidate the whole Agreement but it shall be construed as if not containing
the particular provision or provisiens held to be invalid.

/3 KL

oD

-1

&

)

Hy Vo]

-

(]
N
o1
)
&N
<}
-




1 S e g PN b e P o gy e

Y
{ “JA3Z JAIDIRAG i
2noveis A nszue )

2l 1o 8192 dud vstoM
JEATA ) eesiged notezimmol) vid 3

]
L

LR S
S e n

-l
Y

o



